
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 R. Erce 247 197 + 0 = 197 2185 +385 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Roedner 205 259 + 30 = 289 2474 +474 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Pollentier 215 299 + 30 = 329 2803 +603 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Benner 214 187 + 0 = 187 2990 +590 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Gibbons 247 246 + 0 = 246 3236 +636 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Pollentier 226 181 + 0 = 181 3417 +617 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. French 238 181 + 0 = 181 3598 +598 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Foertsch 226 243 + 30 = 273 3871 +671 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 R. Blanchar 211 203 + 0 = 203 4074 +674 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 K. Punzel 279 220 + 0 = 220 4294 +694 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Oliva 258 151 + 0 = 151 4445 +645 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: R. Blanchar 217 168 + 0 = 168 4613 +613 4000

Totals: 2535 + 90 = 2625 4613 +613 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1 Jeff Richgels 1988 +388


